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14 - CHISD 523 161 481 530 128 1,823 2,071 1 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%
Totals 523 161 481 530 128 1,823 2,071 1 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 1

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

CENTRAL HEIGHTS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee - Vote for none, one, two or three



Precinct Ro
na

ld
 M

ur
do

ck

Te
re

sa
 W

ea
ve

r

M
ike

 M
on

ta
rio

Gr
eg

or
y "

Fig
" N

ew
to

n

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

45 - MISD 257 217 124 213 811 761 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
Totals 257 217 124 213 811 761 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 2

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

MARTINSVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Trustee - Vote for none, one, two or three
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12 1,040 161 1,201 17 2 50 489 681 1,220 2,066 59.05%
13 758 119 877 7 1 36 470 379 885 1,476 59.96%
14 - CHISD 1,047 218 1,265 33 1 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%
14 - NISD 221 75 296 4 0 19 208 73 300 630 47.62%
15 724 89 813 12 1 46 370 410 826 1,695 48.73%
16 1,371 300 1,671 21 1 70 969 654 1,693 2,706 62.56%
21 825 169 994 16 5 51 704 260 1,015 2,047 49.58%
24 198 387 585 16 16 36 415 166 617 1,607 38.39%
26 643 565 1,208 28 4 79 818 343 1,240 3,470 35.73%
27 27 352 379 16 0 49 218 128 395 1,332 29.65%
32 779 550 1,329 25 9 103 867 393 1,363 3,018 45.16%
33 1,580 635 2,215 36 9 123 1,538 599 2,260 3,822 59.13%
34 358 761 1,119 29 47 27 699 469 1,195 3,711 32.20%
41 295 228 523 13 3 44 330 165 539 1,210 44.55%
42 566 227 793 18 2 48 537 228 813 1,913 42.50%
43 574 148 722 7 3 49 465 218 732 1,366 53.59%
44 836 116 952 22 3 40 538 399 977 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 461 56 517 7 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
46 469 91 560 9 1 26 202 342 570 1,018 55.99%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 3

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

United States Representative, District No. 17
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47 516 64 580 6 5 29 171 391 591 990 59.70%
Totals 13,288 5,311 18,599 342 113 995 11,042 7,017 19,054 39,323 48.46%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 4

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

United States Representative, District No. 17
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12 1,041 163 10 1 1 0 1,216 1 3 50 489 681 1,220
13 750 127 6 1 0 0 884 1 0 36 470 379 885
14 - CHISD 1,057 221 12 2 1 0 1,293 1 5 54 772 473 1,299
14 - NISD 222 74 4 0 0 0 300 0 0 19 208 73 300
15 723 88 6 1 0 2 820 3 3 46 370 410 826
16 1,358 311 12 3 1 0 1,685 4 4 70 969 654 1,693
21 833 171 5 2 0 0 1,011 2 2 51 704 260 1,015
24 194 412 8 0 0 0 614 2 1 36 415 166 617
26 633 577 14 3 1 0 1,228 5 7 79 818 343 1,240
27 32 354 3 1 0 0 390 1 4 49 218 128 395
32 774 575 10 1 0 0 1,360 1 2 103 867 393 1,363
33 1,541 672 29 5 1 1 2,249 9 2 123 1,538 599 2,260
34 354 813 21 1 1 1 1,191 1 3 27 699 469 1,195
41 297 226 10 3 0 0 536 1 2 44 330 165 539
42 560 235 8 3 0 0 806 2 5 48 537 228 813
43 576 140 9 1 0 0 726 1 5 49 465 218 732
44 852 112 4 1 0 0 969 6 2 40 538 399 977
45 - MISD 459 58 5 0 0 0 522 2 0 16 262 246 524
46 470 92 3 1 0 0 566 1 3 26 202 342 570

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 5

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Governor
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12 2,066 59.05%
13 1,476 59.96%
14 - CHISD 2,445 53.13%
14 - NISD 630 47.62%
15 1,695 48.73%
16 2,706 62.56%
21 2,047 49.58%
24 1,607 38.39%
26 3,470 35.73%
27 1,332 29.65%
32 3,018 45.16%
33 3,822 59.13%
34 3,711 32.20%
41 1,210 44.55%
42 1,913 42.50%
43 1,366 53.59%
44 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 922 56.83%
46 1,018 55.99%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 6

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Governor
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47 522 59 3 0 0 0 584 5 2 29 171 391 591
Totals 13,248 5,480 182 30 6 4 18,950 49 55 995 11,042 7,017 19,054

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 7

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Governor
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47 990 59.70%
Totals 39,323 48.46%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 8

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Governor
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12 1,025 165 17 1,207 11 2 50 489 681 1,220 2,066 59.05%
13 738 135 11 884 1 0 36 470 379 885 1,476 59.96%
14 - CHISD 1,031 228 30 1,289 9 1 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%
14 - NISD 218 74 5 297 2 1 19 208 73 300 630 47.62%
15 702 104 15 821 2 3 46 370 410 826 1,695 48.73%
16 1,339 316 29 1,684 6 3 70 969 654 1,693 2,706 62.56%
21 814 177 18 1,009 4 2 51 704 260 1,015 2,047 49.58%
24 196 394 20 610 6 1 36 415 166 617 1,607 38.39%
26 631 560 40 1,231 7 2 79 818 343 1,240 3,470 35.73%
27 34 349 7 390 3 2 49 218 128 395 1,332 29.65%
32 757 564 30 1,351 9 3 103 867 393 1,363 3,018 45.16%
33 1,497 683 57 2,237 22 1 123 1,538 599 2,260 3,822 59.13%
34 365 753 55 1,173 21 1 27 699 469 1,195 3,711 32.20%
41 292 228 15 535 3 1 44 330 165 539 1,210 44.55%
42 549 235 20 804 9 0 48 537 228 813 1,913 42.50%
43 568 148 12 728 1 3 49 465 218 732 1,366 53.59%
44 827 126 14 967 9 1 40 538 399 977 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 446 59 12 517 7 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
46 466 93 9 568 2 0 26 202 342 570 1,018 55.99%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 9

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Lieutenant Governor
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47 513 63 8 584 5 2 29 171 391 591 990 59.70%
Totals 13,008 5,454 424 18,886 139 29 995 11,042 7,017 19,054 39,323 48.46%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 10

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Lieutenant Governor
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12 1,017 162 27 1,206 13 1 50 489 681 1,220 2,066 59.05%
13 722 136 20 878 6 1 36 470 379 885 1,476 59.96%
14 - CHISD 1,017 228 38 1,283 14 2 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%
14 - NISD 219 71 7 297 3 0 19 208 73 300 630 47.62%
15 711 96 14 821 5 0 46 370 410 826 1,695 48.73%
16 1,334 313 36 1,683 9 1 70 969 654 1,693 2,706 62.56%
21 820 170 17 1,007 7 1 51 704 260 1,015 2,047 49.58%
24 191 400 21 612 5 0 36 415 166 617 1,607 38.39%
26 623 561 40 1,224 16 0 79 818 343 1,240 3,470 35.73%
27 29 349 5 383 10 2 49 218 128 395 1,332 29.65%
32 741 566 40 1,347 16 0 103 867 393 1,363 3,018 45.16%
33 1,471 680 75 2,226 33 1 123 1,538 599 2,260 3,822 59.13%
34 358 775 34 1,167 26 2 27 699 469 1,195 3,711 32.20%
41 290 229 15 534 5 0 44 330 165 539 1,210 44.55%
42 549 232 23 804 9 0 48 537 228 813 1,913 42.50%
43 573 145 13 731 1 0 49 465 218 732 1,366 53.59%
44 829 120 12 961 14 2 40 538 399 977 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 449 55 15 519 5 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
46 459 95 10 564 6 0 26 202 342 570 1,018 55.99%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 11

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Attorney General
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47 516 63 7 586 5 0 29 171 391 591 990 59.70%
Totals 12,918 5,446 469 18,833 208 13 995 11,042 7,017 19,054 39,323 48.46%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 12

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Attorney General
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12 1,027 150 22 1,199 20 1 50 489 681 1,220 2,066 59.05%
13 746 126 8 880 5 0 36 470 379 885 1,476 59.96%
14 - CHISD 1,041 215 21 1,277 22 0 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%
14 - NISD 220 74 3 297 3 0 19 208 73 300 630 47.62%
15 719 91 8 818 7 1 46 370 410 826 1,695 48.73%
16 1,358 294 22 1,674 18 1 70 969 654 1,693 2,706 62.56%
21 825 169 12 1,006 8 1 51 704 260 1,015 2,047 49.58%
24 198 393 12 603 14 0 36 415 166 617 1,607 38.39%
26 638 539 40 1,217 23 0 79 818 343 1,240 3,470 35.73%
27 31 354 0 385 10 0 49 218 128 395 1,332 29.65%
32 781 543 17 1,341 21 1 103 867 393 1,363 3,018 45.16%
33 1,561 620 41 2,222 38 0 123 1,538 599 2,260 3,822 59.13%
34 366 756 43 1,165 30 0 27 699 469 1,195 3,711 32.20%
41 292 225 14 531 8 0 44 330 165 539 1,210 44.55%
42 553 223 25 801 12 0 48 537 228 813 1,913 42.50%
43 576 143 9 728 4 0 49 465 218 732 1,366 53.59%
44 841 116 8 965 12 0 40 538 399 977 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 458 52 7 517 7 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
46 460 88 10 558 12 0 26 202 342 570 1,018 55.99%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 13

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Comptroller of Public Accounts
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47 520 60 7 587 4 0 29 171 391 591 990 59.70%
Totals 13,211 5,231 329 18,771 278 5 995 11,042 7,017 19,054 39,323 48.46%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Comptroller of Public Accounts
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12 1,023 167 8 0 1,198 19 3 50 489 681 1,220 2,066 59.05%
13 744 127 7 0 878 7 0 36 470 379 885 1,476 59.96%
14 - CHISD 1,032 231 15 0 1,278 21 0 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%
14 - NISD 220 73 1 0 294 6 0 19 208 73 300 630 47.62%
15 719 95 1 3 818 7 1 46 370 410 826 1,695 48.73%
16 1,352 308 7 0 1,667 25 1 70 969 654 1,693 2,706 62.56%
21 829 171 6 0 1,006 8 1 51 704 260 1,015 2,047 49.58%
24 200 395 12 0 607 9 1 36 415 166 617 1,607 38.39%
26 634 560 22 1 1,217 23 0 79 818 343 1,240 3,470 35.73%
27 29 348 9 0 386 7 2 49 218 128 395 1,332 29.65%
32 764 550 20 4 1,338 23 2 103 867 393 1,363 3,018 45.16%
33 1,539 645 26 0 2,210 47 3 123 1,538 599 2,260 3,822 59.13%
34 379 734 49 0 1,162 33 0 27 699 469 1,195 3,711 32.20%
41 297 229 7 0 533 5 1 44 330 165 539 1,210 44.55%
42 551 233 12 0 796 17 0 48 537 228 813 1,913 42.50%
43 573 149 3 0 725 6 1 49 465 218 732 1,366 53.59%
44 827 128 4 1 960 17 0 40 538 399 977 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 451 63 3 0 517 7 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
46 464 91 4 0 559 11 0 26 202 342 570 1,018 55.99%
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Official Results
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19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
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8:08 PM
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Commissioner of the General Land Office
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47 513 66 4 0 583 7 1 29 171 391 591 990 59.70%
Totals 13,140 5,363 220 9 18,732 305 17 995 11,042 7,017 19,054 39,323 48.46%
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General Election - 20221108
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Commissioner of the General Land Office
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12 1,044 157 1,201 19 0 50 489 681 1,220 2,066 59.05%
13 744 131 875 10 0 36 470 379 885 1,476 59.96%
14 - CHISD 1,059 220 1,279 20 0 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%
14 - NISD 217 79 296 4 0 19 208 73 300 630 47.62%
15 725 93 818 8 0 46 370 410 826 1,695 48.73%
16 1,370 300 1,670 21 2 70 969 654 1,693 2,706 62.56%
21 831 175 1,006 9 0 51 704 260 1,015 2,047 49.58%
24 205 401 606 11 0 36 415 166 617 1,607 38.39%
26 650 565 1,215 23 2 79 818 343 1,240 3,470 35.73%
27 28 362 390 5 0 49 218 128 395 1,332 29.65%
32 781 557 1,338 25 0 103 867 393 1,363 3,018 45.16%
33 1,566 645 2,211 47 2 123 1,538 599 2,260 3,822 59.13%
34 397 761 1,158 37 0 27 699 469 1,195 3,711 32.20%
41 296 235 531 8 0 44 330 165 539 1,210 44.55%
42 560 241 801 11 1 48 537 228 813 1,913 42.50%
43 582 144 726 5 1 49 465 218 732 1,366 53.59%
44 840 123 963 14 0 40 538 399 977 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 454 63 517 7 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
46 471 92 563 7 0 26 202 342 570 1,018 55.99%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 17

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Commissioner of Agriculture
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47 516 66 582 8 1 29 171 391 591 990 59.70%
Totals 13,336 5,410 18,746 299 9 995 11,042 7,017 19,054 39,323 48.46%
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General Election - 20221108

Run Time
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8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Commissioner of Agriculture
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12 1,027 148 26 3 1,204 13 3 50 489 681 1,220 2,066 59.05%
13 742 120 11 4 877 8 0 36 470 379 885 1,476 59.96%
14 - CHISD 1,031 198 34 16 1,279 19 1 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%
14 - NISD 217 71 7 0 295 5 0 19 208 73 300 630 47.62%
15 705 88 18 4 815 9 2 46 370 410 826 1,695 48.73%
16 1,347 290 26 9 1,672 16 5 70 969 654 1,693 2,706 62.56%
21 825 159 22 1 1,007 7 1 51 704 260 1,015 2,047 49.58%
24 201 371 18 14 604 13 0 36 415 166 617 1,607 38.39%
26 644 521 38 11 1,214 24 2 79 818 343 1,240 3,470 35.73%
27 34 347 7 1 389 6 0 49 218 128 395 1,332 29.65%
32 769 525 29 18 1,341 21 1 103 867 393 1,363 3,018 45.16%
33 1,536 607 57 26 2,226 33 1 123 1,538 599 2,260 3,822 59.13%
34 373 701 50 33 1,157 38 0 27 699 469 1,195 3,711 32.20%
41 292 223 14 4 533 5 1 44 330 165 539 1,210 44.55%
42 552 209 33 4 798 14 1 48 537 228 813 1,913 42.50%
43 578 132 13 6 729 3 0 49 465 218 732 1,366 53.59%
44 845 105 5 9 964 13 0 40 538 399 977 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 451 52 11 3 517 7 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
46 462 82 14 2 560 9 1 26 202 342 570 1,018 55.99%
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Railroad Commissioner
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47 515 60 6 3 584 7 0 29 171 391 591 990 59.70%
Totals 13,146 5,009 439 171 18,765 270 19 995 11,042 7,017 19,054 39,323 48.46%
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Run Time
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8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Railroad Commissioner
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12 1,017 157 22 1,196 22 2 50 489 681 1,220 2,066 59.05%
13 737 124 12 873 12 0 36 470 379 885 1,476 59.96%
14 - CHISD 1,037 220 25 1,282 17 0 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%
14 - NISD 217 74 5 296 4 0 19 208 73 300 630 47.62%
15 716 87 11 814 12 0 46 370 410 826 1,695 48.73%
16 1,344 296 29 1,669 23 1 70 969 654 1,693 2,706 62.56%
21 824 171 12 1,007 6 2 51 704 260 1,015 2,047 49.58%
24 201 391 11 603 14 0 36 415 166 617 1,607 38.39%
26 626 562 30 1,218 22 0 79 818 343 1,240 3,470 35.73%
27 27 358 4 389 6 0 49 218 128 395 1,332 29.65%
32 770 543 25 1,338 23 2 103 867 393 1,363 3,018 45.16%
33 1,543 626 47 2,216 44 0 123 1,538 599 2,260 3,822 59.13%
34 374 754 35 1,163 32 0 27 699 469 1,195 3,711 32.20%
41 293 228 14 535 4 0 44 330 165 539 1,210 44.55%
42 546 232 22 800 12 1 48 537 228 813 1,913 42.50%
43 572 142 11 725 7 0 49 465 218 732 1,366 53.59%
44 834 115 7 956 21 0 40 538 399 977 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 447 52 16 515 9 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
46 461 93 8 562 8 0 26 202 342 570 1,018 55.99%
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Run Time
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04/13/2023

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3
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47 518 56 7 581 10 0 29 171 391 591 990 59.70%
Totals 13,104 5,281 353 18,738 308 8 995 11,042 7,017 19,054 39,323 48.46%
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Run Time
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8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3



Precinct Re
be

ca
 H

ud
dl

e, 
RE

P

Am
an

da
 R

eic
he

k, 
DE

M

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

12 1,041 158 1,199 21 0 50 489 681 1,220 2,066 59.05%
13 744 130 874 11 0 36 470 379 885 1,476 59.96%
14 - CHISD 1,048 226 1,274 24 1 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%
14 - NISD 221 74 295 5 0 19 208 73 300 630 47.62%
15 724 91 815 11 0 46 370 410 826 1,695 48.73%
16 1,363 305 1,668 25 0 70 969 654 1,693 2,706 62.56%
21 830 176 1,006 9 0 51 704 260 1,015 2,047 49.58%
24 197 405 602 15 0 36 415 166 617 1,607 38.39%
26 643 573 1,216 23 1 79 818 343 1,240 3,470 35.73%
27 29 356 385 9 1 49 218 128 395 1,332 29.65%
32 774 566 1,340 22 1 103 867 393 1,363 3,018 45.16%
33 1,563 644 2,207 53 0 123 1,538 599 2,260 3,822 59.13%
34 388 770 1,158 37 0 27 699 469 1,195 3,711 32.20%
41 305 229 534 5 0 44 330 165 539 1,210 44.55%
42 563 235 798 15 0 48 537 228 813 1,913 42.50%
43 578 145 723 9 0 49 465 218 732 1,366 53.59%
44 839 118 957 20 0 40 538 399 977 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 457 57 514 10 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
46 468 92 560 10 0 26 202 342 570 1,018 55.99%
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20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5
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47 519 63 582 9 0 29 171 391 591 990 59.70%
Totals 13,294 5,413 18,707 343 4 995 11,042 7,017 19,054 39,323 48.46%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5
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12 1,025 163 1,188 32 0 50 489 681 1,220 2,066 59.05%
13 739 130 869 16 0 36 470 379 885 1,476 59.96%
14 - CHISD 1,045 227 1,272 27 0 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%
14 - NISD 218 76 294 6 0 19 208 73 300 630 47.62%
15 720 90 810 16 0 46 370 410 826 1,695 48.73%
16 1,356 297 1,653 40 0 70 969 654 1,693 2,706 62.56%
21 819 180 999 16 0 51 704 260 1,015 2,047 49.58%
24 199 398 597 20 0 36 415 166 617 1,607 38.39%
26 639 576 1,215 25 0 79 818 343 1,240 3,470 35.73%
27 29 354 383 12 0 49 218 128 395 1,332 29.65%
32 783 556 1,339 24 0 103 867 393 1,363 3,018 45.16%
33 1,559 649 2,208 52 0 123 1,538 599 2,260 3,822 59.13%
34 376 780 1,156 39 0 27 699 469 1,195 3,711 32.20%
41 299 231 530 9 0 44 330 165 539 1,210 44.55%
42 550 246 796 17 0 48 537 228 813 1,913 42.50%
43 572 148 720 12 0 49 465 218 732 1,366 53.59%
44 835 117 952 25 0 40 538 399 977 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 456 58 514 10 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
46 460 97 557 13 0 26 202 342 570 1,018 55.99%
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General Election - 20221108
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9
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47 515 64 579 12 0 29 171 391 591 990 59.70%
Totals 13,194 5,437 18,631 423 0 995 11,042 7,017 19,054 39,323 48.46%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9
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12 1,047 156 1,203 17 0 50 489 681 1,220 2,066 59.05%
13 745 127 872 12 1 36 470 379 885 1,476 59.96%
14 - CHISD 1,044 227 1,271 28 0 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%
14 - NISD 222 72 294 6 0 19 208 73 300 630 47.62%
15 726 88 814 11 1 46 370 410 826 1,695 48.73%
16 1,365 306 1,671 20 2 70 969 654 1,693 2,706 62.56%
21 831 178 1,009 5 1 51 704 260 1,015 2,047 49.58%
24 195 402 597 20 0 36 415 166 617 1,607 38.39%
26 639 586 1,225 15 0 79 818 343 1,240 3,470 35.73%
27 27 359 386 9 0 49 218 128 395 1,332 29.65%
32 771 565 1,336 27 0 103 867 393 1,363 3,018 45.16%
33 1,548 662 2,210 50 0 123 1,538 599 2,260 3,822 59.13%
34 383 779 1,162 33 0 27 699 469 1,195 3,711 32.20%
41 295 235 530 9 0 44 330 165 539 1,210 44.55%
42 563 236 799 13 1 48 537 228 813 1,913 42.50%
43 577 145 722 10 0 49 465 218 732 1,366 53.59%
44 841 118 959 18 0 40 538 399 977 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 457 58 515 9 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
46 466 94 560 10 0 26 202 342 570 1,018 55.99%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5
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47 517 65 582 9 0 29 171 391 591 990 59.70%
Totals 13,259 5,458 18,717 331 6 995 11,042 7,017 19,054 39,323 48.46%

NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

11/8/2022
Page 28

Official Results
Registered Voters

19054 of 39323 = 48.46%

Precincts Reporting
20 of 20 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

General Election - 20221108

Run Time
Run Date

8:08 PM
04/13/2023

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5
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12 1,040 162 1,202 18 0 50 489 681 1,220 2,066 59.05%
13 744 127 871 14 0 36 470 379 885 1,476 59.96%
14 - CHISD 1,043 227 1,270 29 0 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%
14 - NISD 221 73 294 6 0 19 208 73 300 630 47.62%
15 726 89 815 11 0 46 370 410 826 1,695 48.73%
16 1,367 302 1,669 24 0 70 969 654 1,693 2,706 62.56%
21 830 178 1,008 7 0 51 704 260 1,015 2,047 49.58%
24 198 398 596 20 1 36 415 166 617 1,607 38.39%
26 645 574 1,219 20 1 79 818 343 1,240 3,470 35.73%
27 30 357 387 8 0 49 218 128 395 1,332 29.65%
32 770 562 1,332 31 0 103 867 393 1,363 3,018 45.16%
33 1,566 637 2,203 55 2 123 1,538 599 2,260 3,822 59.13%
34 383 774 1,157 38 0 27 699 469 1,195 3,711 32.20%
41 296 232 528 10 1 44 330 165 539 1,210 44.55%
42 565 233 798 15 0 48 537 228 813 1,913 42.50%
43 573 148 721 11 0 49 465 218 732 1,366 53.59%
44 837 120 957 20 0 40 538 399 977 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 455 59 514 10 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
46 466 93 559 11 0 26 202 342 570 1,018 55.99%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6
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47 524 58 582 9 0 29 171 391 591 990 59.70%
Totals 13,279 5,403 18,682 367 5 995 11,042 7,017 19,054 39,323 48.46%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6
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12 1,038 144 23 1,205 12 3 50 489 681 1,220 2,066 59.05%
13 752 113 13 878 7 0 36 470 379 885 1,476 59.96%
14 - CHISD 1,042 219 21 1,282 15 2 54 772 473 1,299 2,445 53.13%
14 - NISD 216 76 4 296 4 0 19 208 73 300 630 47.62%
15 720 85 11 816 8 2 46 370 410 826 1,695 48.73%
16 1,360 296 24 1,680 11 2 70 969 654 1,693 2,706 62.56%
21 825 163 17 1,005 6 4 51 704 260 1,015 2,047 49.58%
24 198 370 18 586 14 17 36 415 166 617 1,607 38.39%
26 641 542 38 1,221 15 4 79 818 343 1,240 3,470 35.73%
27 27 351 9 387 7 1 49 218 128 395 1,332 29.65%
32 786 521 28 1,335 19 9 103 867 393 1,363 3,018 45.16%
33 1,586 586 52 2,224 26 10 123 1,538 599 2,260 3,822 59.13%
34 344 730 43 1,117 31 47 27 699 469 1,195 3,711 32.20%
41 297 226 10 533 4 2 44 330 165 539 1,210 44.55%
42 561 218 20 799 11 3 48 537 228 813 1,913 42.50%
43 577 140 8 725 6 1 49 465 218 732 1,366 53.59%
44 849 112 6 967 9 1 40 538 399 977 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 455 49 11 515 9 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
46 464 85 13 562 8 0 26 202 342 570 1,018 55.99%
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47 517 59 7 583 5 3 29 171 391 591 990 59.70%
Totals 13,255 5,085 376 18,716 227 111 995 11,042 7,017 19,054 39,323 48.46%
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41 294 235 529 9 1 44 330 165 539 1,210 44.55%
42 560 241 801 11 1 48 537 228 813 1,913 42.50%
43 571 154 725 6 1 49 465 218 732 1,366 53.59%
44 855 115 970 7 0 40 538 399 977 1,879 52.00%
45 - MISD 464 52 516 8 0 16 262 246 524 922 56.83%
46 472 92 564 6 0 26 202 342 570 1,018 55.99%
47 524 61 585 4 2 29 171 391 591 990 59.70%
Totals 3,740 950 4,690 51 5 252 2,505 1,989 4,746 9,298 51.04%
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*** End of report ***
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